Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Current (A) Working Volt. IR (A) Size
39044 LPT-40 Bussmann Low-Peak Yellow Time Lag Fuses 40A 600V 200kA 39.6*25.4mm
T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X  : Taiwan :886 3 57 53172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- - Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y com tw: . .E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y 1@163 com: - .
R
Centenary Materials the Most Recent Electronic Catalogue 2006
R

SEMKO 9914133
MITI 32 1966
Packaging Ordering Information&
(- ) ): ,
(- )
+
( . ., - - - )
Ammo pack AP Suffix 1 000 pieces in a box
Bulk Pack BK suffix :200 pieces in a polybag
Order by product Code Packaging Suffix
i e SR 5 1A AP
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Current (A) Working Volt. IR (A) Size
42885 SR-5-1.6A-NO-ROHS Bussmann Subminiature Fuses 35A 250V 1.6A 8.4*7.6
42886 SR-5-1A-NO-ROHS Bussmann Subminiature Fuses 35A 250V 1A 8.4*7.6
42887 SR-5-2.5A-NO-ROHS Bussmann Subminiature Fuses 35A 250V 2.5A 8.4*7.6
42888 SR-5-2A-NO-ROHS Bussmann Subminiature Fuses 35A 250V 2A 8.4*7.6
42889 SR-5-4A-NO-ROHS Bussmann Subminiature Fuses 4A 250V 35A 8.4*7.6
Description
-
- ,
/